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Exact Location of Breakers not Critical
As long as Water Heater & A/C-MID are on
opposite phases of Line Voltage.

COACH
BATTERY

5
4

3
2

1

10
8

7
9

6

FUSE

++

Yellow
Load Shed

X

X

X

View of connector
is from contact
insertion side

--

A/C-RR

30A 20A A/C-FRT

50A GEN W/H

Service Status
Power Control System

Precision Circuits Inc
SELECT

A/C-MID

AC Amps

Program Options:
Relay Shed Order: 
1-W/H
3-A/C-FRT
4-A/C-RR
2-A/C-MID
50A Service = Sleep Mode
Generator = Amp Display Only
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